L18000073998

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	·
(Ad	dress)	
		,
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
(20		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		;

Office Use Only



000309772010

03/05/18--01035--010 **160.00



D O'KEEFE MAR 2 6 2018

W18-23915



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 13, 2018

JUAN ROGGER LA ROSA TORO 606 ANDERSON CIR STE. 102 DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441

SUBJECT: LAROSAN LLC Ref. Number: W18000023915

We have received your document for LAROSAN LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The titles you have listed for the individuals or business entities which will manage the limited liability company are not acceptable. We cannot accept the terms: partner, officer, owner or member. You must insert the letters "MGRM" for each individual or business entity that is a member and will serve in a managerial capacity. If the individual or business entity is not a member, but will serve in a managerial capacity, you must insert the letters "MGR." We will also accept "Authorized Representative", "Authorized Person", and "Authorized Member".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 918A00004977

18 MAR 16 AM II: 37
SEURE ARY OF STATE
TAIL ANASSEE IN 1981

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations			
SUBJECT	LAROSAN LLC			
SUBSECT		imited Liabilit	y Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted t	or filing.	
Please retu	arn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	llowing:	
	Juan Rogger La Rosa Toro			
		Name of I	Person	
		Firm/Con	npany	
	606 Anderson Cir suite 102			
		Addre	SS	
	Deerfield Beach Florida 33441			
	roggertoro@yahoo.com	City/State and	Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future ar	nual report notification)	
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, plea	ase call:		
	88	561	707-6743	
		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:			
\$125.00 F	-	LCertifie	d Copy Certific copy is enclosed) Certific	O Filing Fee, cate of Status & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		itreet Address New Filing Section	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	I	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee FI 32314		A61 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

LAROSAN LL (Mus	t contain the words "Limited Li	ability Company, "	L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
(.//	2000	, oop,, .		
ARTICLE II - Address:		an a Calon I familiand I	iahilia. Cammana ia	
i ne maining address and st	reet address of the principal off	ce of the Limited L	nability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
606 Anderson	Cir Suite 102	606 A	Inderson Cir Suite 102	
606 Anderson Cir Suite 102				
Deerfield Beac		Deerf	ield Beach FL 33441	
RTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Cornother business entity with	h FL 33441 d Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Yo		
Deerfield Beac ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity with	th FL 33441 and Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own R th an active Florida registration. Street address of the registered a	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Yo	's Signature:	
Deerfield Beac ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity with	th FL 33441 and Agent, Registered Office, & supany cannot serve as its own R th an active Florida registration. street address of the registered a supany can Rogger La Rosa	Registered Agent egistered Agent. Yo	's Signature:	
Deerfield Beac ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity with	th FL 33441 and Agent, Registered Office, & supany cannot serve as its own R th an active Florida registration. street address of the registered a supany can Rogger La Rosa	Registered Agent egistered Agent. You gent are: Oro Name	's Signature:	
Deerfield Beac ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity with	h FL 33441 and Agent, Registered Office, & supany cannot serve as its own R than active Florida registration. street address of the registered a Juan Rogger La Rosa	Registered Agent egistered Agent. You gent are: Oro Name	's Signature: ou must designate an individual o	
Deerfield Beac ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Coranother business entity with	th FL 33441 and Agent, Registered Office, & npany cannot serve as its own R th an active Florida registration street address of the registered a Juan Rogger La Rosa 606 Anderson Cir suite	Registered Agent egistered Agent. You gent are: Oro Name	's Signature: ou must designate an individual o	

(CONTINUED)

18 MAR 16 AM II: 37
SECRETARI OF STATE
TALKAHASSEE, FLURIDA

		M
Title:	uthorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Ma		
Manager Mei		Roy Kenner La Rosa Toro Sanchez
with the same of the same	11041	606 Anderson Cir suite 102
		Decrfield Beach Fl 33441
		29011012 20001 1 22 111
Manager Mei	nber	Teonila Maura Sanchez Iparraguirre
		606 Anderson Cir suite 102
		Deerfield Beach Fl 33441
Manager Mer	nber	Juan Rogger La Rosa Toro
		606 Anderson Cir suite 102
		Deerfield Beach Fl 33441
(Use attachme	ent if necessary)	
	•	
ICLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the date	of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is l	e date, if other than the date	of filing: (OPTIONAL) scific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
ICLE V: Effective n effective date is late of filing.)	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spe	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
ICLE V: Effective affective date is late of filing.) If the date inser	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spe ted in this block does not n	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
ICLE V: Effective to the control of	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spe	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is late of filing.) If the date insertionment's effective	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spetted in this block does not not date on the Department of	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is late of filing.) If the date insertionment's effective interpretation in the property i	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spoted in this block does not move date on the Department of date on the Department of MENT of LAROSAN LLO	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to of State's records. C signed by members. Valuation of Interest
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is late of filing.) If the date insertionment's effective interpretation in the property i	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spoted in this block does not move date on the Department of date on the Department of MENT of LAROSAN LLO	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to of State's records.
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is late of filing.) E: If the date inserdecement's effective in the control of the property in the control of the property in the control of the property in the control of the cont	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spoted in this block does not move date on the Department of date on the Department of MENT of LAROSAN LLO	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to of State's records. C signed by members. Valuation of Interest
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is late of filing.) E: If the date inserdecement's effective in the control of the property in the control of the property in the control of the property in the control of the cont	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spoted in this block does not move date on the Department of date on the Department of MENT of LAROSAN LLO	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to of State's records. C signed by members. Valuation of Interest
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is late of filing.) E: If the date insert document's effective ICLE VI: Other properties and AGREE Kenner La Rosa T	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spoted in this block does not move date on the Department of date on the Department of MENT of LAROSAN LLO	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to f State's records. C signed by members. Valuation of Interest lia Maura Sanchez Iparraguirre - 49%. Juan Rogger La Rosa Toro 1%
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is late of filing.) If the date insert occurrent's effective in the property is a second in the property i	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be speted in this block does not not educe on the Department of the date on the Department of the date on the Department of USAN LLO OTO Sanchez - 50%, Teonion	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to f State's records. C signed by members. Valuation of Interest lia Maura Sanchez Iparraguirre - 49%. Juan Rogger La Rosa Toro 1%
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is late of filing.) E If the date insert locument's effective in the property is a second in the property	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spotted in this block does not not educe on the Department of date on the Department of the date on the Department of Department of Coro Sanchez - 50%, Teonics SIGNATURE:	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to of State's records. C signed by members. Valuation of Interest lia Maura Sanchez Iparraguirre - 49%. Juan Rogger La Rosa Toro 1%
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is late of filing.) E: If the date insert document's effective ICLE VI: Other properties and AGREE Kenner La Rosa T	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spotted in this block does not move date on the Department of date on the Department of the Department of Signature of grade Signature of grade	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to of State's records. C signed by members. Valuation of Interest lia Maura Sanchez Iparraguirre - 49%. Juan Rogger La Rosa Toro 1%
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is late of filing.) E: If the date insert document's effective ICLE VI: Other properties and AGREE Kenner La Rosa T	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spotted in this block does not move date on the Department of date on the Department of the Department of Signature of some Signature of some This document is execut	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to of State's records. C signed by members. Valuation of Interest lia Maura Sanchez Iparraguirre - 49%. Juan Rogger La Rosa Toro 1% member or an authorized representative of a member. and in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
ICLE V: Effective a effective date is late of filing.) E: If the date insert document's effective ICLE VI: Other properties and AGREE Kenner La Rosa T	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be spotted in this block does not move date on the Department of date on the Department of the date on the Department of Signature of S	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be to of State's records. C signed by members. Valuation of Interest lia Maura Sanchez Iparraguirre - 49%. Juan Rogger La Rosa Toro 1%

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

AIT AHASSEE MICHEL

MAR 16 AM II: